Asia Cargo Service Co. , Ltd.
22-1, Toranomon 3-Chome, Minato -ku. Tokyo 105 -0001 Japan
TEL (050) 5578 -9460 / FAX (03) 3437 -0505

2022 11 H1H

BEREBAL
7SV Hh-J9-EXRA St
Pan Continental Shipping Co., Ltd.
BAAFRAIRE

1tpEY—ER SKY FLOWER 84U SUNNY FREESIA VOY.2219
1week slide BLVIBEDH S5 E

FR(FEH D —-ER2FIRIEE. B ELRAL LITET,
1EREMNE. BIFUENSDIELEDIED voy.no.Z 1week slide U, FieDEMFELRDEIDT
CRAVUEYT . BERICEARZETARZZBHENTUFIN ., MIZ2IBREDIR. JALBFEVVLET .

Please be informed that voyage no. of this vessel will be slid by one week for

recovery of previous delay and sailed as following schedule.
We apologize the inconveniences and appreciate your kind understanding.

SUNNY FREESIA/SKY FLOWER AU FHIV AT 1—)

VESSEL

VOY

BUSAN

NIIGATA

TOYAMA

BUSAN

SUNNY FREESIA

2219 E/W

11/02 Wed

11/05 Sat

11/06 Sun

11/09 Wwed

SKY FLOWER

2219 E/W

11/09  Wed

11/12 Sat

11/13 Sun

11/16 Wed

SUNNY FREESIA

2220 E/W

11/16 Wed

11/19 Sat

11/20 Sun

11/23  Wed

SKY FLOWER

2220 E/W

11/23  Wed

11/26 Sat

11/27 Sun

11/30 Wed

1WEEK SLIDE#DAT>1—)b

VESSEL

VOY

BUSAN

NIIGATA

TOYAMA

BUSAN

SUNNY FREESIA

2219 E/W

11/09  Wed

11/12  Sat

11/13  Sun

11/16 Wed

SKY FLOWER

2219 E/W

11/16 Wed

11/19 Sat

11/20 Sun

11/23 Wed

SUNNY FREESIA

2220 E/W

11/23 " wed

11/26  Sat

11/27 "sun

11/30 Wed

SKY FLOWER

2220 E/W

11/30  Wed

12/03 Sat

12/04 Sun

12/07 Wed

AADEMSTRX PHIBH DRZETESIOENSAREIETSNET

AR A LB RFTEER http://www.toyoshingo.com/pancon/

JbpEY —EATER SCHEDULE (11/1 E%k)
http://www.pancon-acs.com/doc/d06412a32cb5ed630c40d36220e796a4117de3b6.pdf

[(BREVWSDE] 7S7H—-IY—ERM TR 050-5578-9460 - KPR 050-5578-9464

Acia Carao Service Co | td


http://www.toyoshingo.com/pancon/
http://www.toyoshingo.com/pancon/
http://www.toyoshingo.com/pancon/
http://www.pancon-acs.com/doc/d06412a32cb5ed630c40d36220e796a4117de3b6.pdf

