

## Asia Cargo Service Co., Ltd.

22-1, Toranomon 3-Chome, Minato -ku. Tokyo 105 -0001 Japan TEL (050) 5578 -9460 / FAX (03) 3437 -0505

2022年11月1日

お客様各位

アジアカーゴサービス株式会社 Pan Continental Shipping Co., Ltd. 日本総代理店

## 北陸サービス SKY FLOWER および SUNNY FREESIA VOY.2219 1week slide および遅延のお知らせ

平素は弊社サービスをご利用頂き、厚く御礼申し上げます。

掲題船は、前航海からの遅延回復のため voy.no.を 1week slide し、下記の運航予定となりますので ご案内いたします。お客様には大変ご迷惑をお掛けしますが、何卒ご理解の程、よろしくお願いいたします。

Please be informed that voyage no. of this vessel will be slid by one week for recovery of previous delay and sailed as following schedule.

We apologize the inconveniences and appreciate your kind understanding.

## SUNNY FREESIA/SKY FLOWER オリジナルスケジュール

VESSEL	VOY	BUSAN	NIIGATA	TOYAMA	BUSAN
SUNNY FREESIA	2219 E/W	11/02 Wed	11/05 Sat	11/06 Sun	11/09 Wed
SKY FLOWER	2219 E/W	11/09 Wed	11/12 Sat	11/13 Sun	11/16 Wed
SUNNY FREESIA	2220 E/W	11/16 Wed	11/19 Sat	11/20 Sun	11/23 Wed
SKY FLOWER	2220 E/W	11/23 Wed	11/26 Sat	11/27 Sun	11/30 Wed

## 1WEEK SLIDE後のスケジュール

VESSEL	VOY	BUSAN	NIIGATA	TOYAMA	BUSAN
SUNNY FREESIA	2219 E/W	11/09 Wed	11/12 Sat	11/13 Sun	11/16 Wed
SKY FLOWER	2219 E/W	11/16 Wed	11/19 Sat	11/20 Sun	11/23 Wed
SUNNY FREESIA	2220 E/W	11/23 Wed	11/26 Sat	11/27 Sun	11/30 Wed
SKY FLOWER	2220 E/W	11/30 Wed	12/03 Sat	12/04 Sun	12/07 Wed

本船の運航は荒天や船混みの影響でさらに遅れる可能性ございます。

港別本船入出港最新情報 http://www.toyoshingo.com/pancon/

北陸サービス定期 SCHEDULE (11/1 更新)

http://www.pancon-acs.com/doc/d06412a32cb5ed630c40d36220e796a4117de3b6.pdf

【お問い合わせ】 アジアカーゴサービス(株) 東京 050-5578-9460・大阪 050-5578-9464

Asia Cargo Service Co., Ltd.